Gubernatorial Election November 6, 2018

Preliminary Results

GOVERNOR
1A
1B
1C
1D
1E
1F
1G
1H
1

BLANK

US Senate
2A
2B
2C
2D
2E
2F
21
21

BLANK

Lamont & Bysiewicz
Stefanowski & Markley
Lamont & Bysiewicz
Stefanowski & Markley
Hanscomb & Thibeault
XXXXX

Greenstein& Demitrus
Griebel & Frank
Whitnum& Wyatt

Murphy
Corey
Murphy
XXXXXX
Lion
Russell
Linck
Talmadge

Representative in Congress

3A Larson
3B Nye
3C Larson
3D XXXXXX
3E XXXXXX
3F McCormick
BLANK

State Senator
4A Larson
4B Lovett
4C XXXXXXX
4D Lovett
BLANK

State Representative
11th Assembly
5A Curry
Blank
14th Assembly
5A Pelkey
5B Delnicki
5C Pelkey
5D Delnicki
BLANK

Secretary of the State
6A Merrill
6B Chapman
6C Merrill
6D Chapman
6E Gwynn
6F DeRosa
BLANK

Treasurer

TOTAL SHEET
DISTRICT 1 DISTRICT 2 DISTRICT 3 DISTRICT 4 DISTRICT 5 ABSENTEE 1 | ABSENTEE2 | ABSENTEE3 | ABSENTEE4 | ABSENTEES EDR1 EDR 2 EDR 3 EDR 4 EDR5 DISTRICT 1 TOTAL | DISTRICT 2 TOTAL | DISTRICT 3 TOTAL | DISTRICT 4 TOTAL | DISTRICT 5 TOTAL TOTALS

316 948 1,583 836 1,535 14 69 138 38 154 13 31 7 23 333 1,030 1,752 881 1,712 5,708
336 992 1,396 830 1,378 17 34 94 53 98 7 14 11 17 358 1,033 1,504 894 1,493 5,282
7 21 38 20 27 - 1 1 1 - - 1 1 7 22 40 22 27 118

8 42 52 31 52 - 2 4 3 2 - 4 2 8 44 60 34 56 202

6 10 15 5 12 - - 2 - - - - 6 10 17 5 12 50

- 7 3 1 3 - - - - - - - - 7 3 1 3 14
51 160 242 164 212 1 10 31 5 22 - 1 1 5 52 170 274 170 239 905
376 1,189 1,933 1,074 1,847 15 82 171 48 169 13 36 8 24 395 1,284 2,140 1,130 2,040 6,989
313 874 1,246 724 1,214 17 30 90 48 99 7 2 1 19 335 911 1,338 773 1,332 4,689
19 58 76 52 85 - 2 5 3 6 - - 19 60 81 55 91 306
7 14 31 11 23 - - 4 - - 7 14 35 11 23 90

4 15 11 9 11 - - - - - 4 15 11 9 11 50
405 1,252 2,110 1,111 1,915 16 83 178 48 85 24 426 1,348 2,323 1,168 2,024 7,289
277 799 1,138 665 1,138 16 28 85 45 86 18 297 834 1,238 719 1,242 4,330
21 66 108 71 94 - 3 6 4 4 1 21 69 115 76 99 380
9 21 25 19 25 - - 1 3 - 9 21 26 23 25 104
393 1,172 1,936 1,064 1,827 16 75 171 48 164 12 31 7 24 414 1,259 2,138 1,119 2,015 6,945
294 905 1,275 743 97 8 18 10 17 314 950 1,383 801 1,348 4,796
18 54 58 42 8 - 2 2 2 18 54 66 47 76 261
458 - - - - - 480 - - - - 480
- 897 1,534 772 128 - 10 30 5 22 - 969 1,682 817 1,496 4,964
- 1,157 1,625 1,009 134 - 8 19 13 18 - 1,210 1,782 1,080 1,854 5,926
- 35 58 38 1 - 1 1 1 - 36 64 40 44 184
- 73 76 53 8 - 2 1 1 2 - 82 83 56 114 335
360 1,108 1,854 996 165 13 35 7 22 377 1,198 2,054 1,050 1,912 6,591
295 891 1,232 759 98 16 10 17 315 921 1,339 816 1,347 4,738
21 41 69 42 - - 7 1 1 1 21 49 73 44 61 248
8 47 47 27 5 - - 1 2 8 49 52 28 68 205

7 15 33 9 1 - - 7 15 37 9 29 97
10 12 31 32 2 - 1 1 11 13 32 37 33 126




7A
7B
7C
7D
7E
71

Blank

Comptroller
8A
8B
8C
8D
8E
8F

Blank

Attorney General
9A
9B
9C
9D
9E
9F

Blank
Judge of Probate

10A

10B

Blank
Question 1

Yes

No

Blank
Question 2

Yes

No

Blank
Question 3

Yes

No

Blank
Question 4

Yes

No

Blank

Wooden
Gray
Wooden
Gray
Brohinsky
Downes

Lembo
Miller
Lembo
Miller
Passarelli
Heflin

Tong
Hatfield
Tong
Hatfield

Goselin

Lassman Fisher
Lassman Fisher

TOTAL NUMBER REGISTERED
TOTAL NUMBER VOTED

PERCENTAGE

354 1,074 1,773 955 1,681 14 77 159 45 161 4 13 33 9 23 372 1,164 1,965 1,009 1,865 6,375
303 913 1,286 773 1,269 17 32 90 49 97 5 7 15 9 17 325 952 1,391 831 1,383 4,882
19 42 78 51 61 - 2 3 1 6 - - 2 2 1 19 44 83 54 68 268
8 47 46 31 55 - 2 5 1 5 - - 1 - 2 8 49 52 32 62 203
16 33 48 22 39 - 1 8 2 3 - - - - - 16 34 56 24 42 172
358 1,092 1,786 956 1,684 14 76 165 45 160 5 12 32 7 22 377 1,180 1,983 1,008 1,866 6,414
307 889 1,276 774 1,258 16 31 85 50 94 4 7 16 10 17 327 927 1,377 834 1,369 4,834
15 47 66 46 61 - 1 4 1 2 - - 1 1 - 15 48 71 48 63 245
9 44 46 35 57 - 1 3 - 4 - 1 2 1 2 9 46 51 36 63 205

8 23 36 17 26 - 1 6 - 3 - - - - - 8 24 42 17 29 120

6 16 28 10 30 - 1 1 2 4 - - - 1 6 17 29 13 35 100
345 1,033 1,681 903 1,633 14 72 150 40 155 4 12 24 363 1,117 1,864 949 1,812 6,105
329 987 1,439 852 1,391 17 37 104 56 104 5 7 18 351 1,031 1,569 920 1,513 5,384
13 34 45 37 44 - 5 1 2 - - - 13 35 51 39 46 184
9 48 51 32 63 - 5 1 7 - 1 2 9 50 56 34 72 221

- 29 40 23 21 - 3 3 1 3 - - - - 32 43 24 24 123
376 1,131 1,871 1,010 1,755 14 81 168 47 174 1 34 9 23 394 1,224 2,073 1,066 1,952 6,709
296 904 1,281 755 1,269 16 33 92 49 95 17 10 19 317 944 1,390 814 1,383 4,848
544 718 2,720 1,533 2,525 29 99 239 92 5 13 37 16 32 578 830 2,996 1,641 2,785 8,830
85 320 376 201 399 3 15 21 4 22 3 4 6 1 6 91 339 403 206 427 1,466
502 1,629 2,531 1,419 2,356 28 14 4 14 32 12 29 534 1,735 2,786 1,510 2,599 9,164
112 370 483 272 491 4 27 4 2 11 4 9 120 393 528 294 527 1,862
473 1,461 2,336 1,258 2,159 24 198 3 12 36 11 32 500 1,567 2,573 1,332 2,389 8,361
161 585 749 484 769 7 51 4 4 7 5 5 172 611 817 522 825 2,947
402 1,286 2,007 1,156 1,932 19 91 188 55 183 2 10 32 13 32 423 1,387 2,227 1,224 2,147 7,408
225 754 1,062 577 974 77 40 67 5 6 10 3 5 242 784 1,149 620 1,046 3,841
1,040 3,044 5,005 2,649 3,044 5,005 2,649 4,868 1,040 3,044 5,005 2,649 4,868 1,040 3,044 5,005 2,649 4,868 16,606
769 2,330 3,688 2,018 127 290 104 292 9 20 53 20 48 803 2,457 3,978 2,122 3,867 13,227
74% 77% 74% 76% 4% 6% 4% 6% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 77% 81% 79% 80% 79% 80%






